

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4815/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 27/06/2011 in CRLA  
No.233/2010 , CRLA No.1130/2010 , CRLA No.107/2011 , CRLA  
No.484/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT  
NAGPUR)

PRAMOD AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing  
O.T.,directions,permission to place addl. documents on  
record,permission to file additional documents and office  
report )

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4844 of 2011  
(With appln.(s) for directions and stay and permission to place  
addl.documents on record and office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4879-4881 of 2011  
(With appln.(s) for directions and stay and office report)

Date: 12/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gagan Sanghi, Adv.  
for Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter. In view of the request made by  
learned counsel for respondent State, the matter is adjourned  
by two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Asstt.Registrar